
Vm Nm

10km 4km

2 16.02.

3 16.02.

4 16.02.

5 16.02.

6 16.02.

7 16.02.

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

max -------------------------- max

"nur"

voraussichtlich mit dabei

Vorname

Susanne
Heike A.
Heike M.

Heidi
Gertraud

Christa G-S

175. "Aus-Gehen"-Wanderung
Sonntag, den 16.03.2025

Heilinghausen - Ramspau
14km / 230hm

Einkehr im Ramspauer Hof 

www.gehsport.de
Stand: 16.02.2025


